Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 4
07.03.2026 - 10:50

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 1:22.19

Youth

1 ARNYTE Aukse

2 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lukne
MARAN Meribel

KULDKEPP Erika

LANDE Marleen

BOROSKO Agata
MARTINAITYTE Vilte

VIISMA Alyssia
ALEKSEVICIUTE Jone Mante

B w

© 00N O O

Junior

1 KUPSTAITE Patricija

2 VYTAITE Liepa

3 ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra

4 REMMELGAS Bianca

5 BOREVICIUTE Liepa Veronika

TETEREVKOVA Kotryna
PLYTNYKAITE Smilte
STANCIKAITE Guoda
ROMANJUK Maria

SALU Egle
ABRACINSKAITE Rugile
MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen

o
~ouhs~wNnr (B

YB

10
11
11
11
12
13
10
10
12

09
08
08
09
09

02
07
07
96
07
07
06

Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania

Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania

Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia

1:11.70
1:15.18
1:15.36
1:17.83
1:17.91
1:18.53
1:19.16
1:19.60
1:20.32

1:12.50
1:13.05
1:13.53
1:14.31
1:15.15

1:06.17
1:06.86
1:08.95
1:09.29
1:09.39
1:10.04
1:13.94

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia

03.03.2026 20:58 - Page 1



