

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 4
07.03.2026 - 10:50
WA475 : 1:22.19

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Entry list Prelim

YB

Youth

1	ARNYTE Aukse	10	Lithuania	1:11.70
2	KAVALIAUSKAITE Lukne	11	Lithuania	1:15.18
3	MARAN Meribel	11	Estonia	1:15.36
4	KULDKEPP Erika	11	Estonia	1:17.83
5	LANDE Marleen	12	Estonia	1:17.91
6	BOROSKO Agata	13	Estonia	1:18.53
7	MARTINAITYTE Vilte	10	Lithuania	1:19.16
8	VIISMA Alyssia	10	Estonia	1:19.60
9	ALEKSEVICIUTE Jone Mante	12	Lithuania	1:20.32

Junior

1	KUPSTAITE Patricija	09	Lithuania	1:12.50
2	VYTAITE Liepa	08	Lithuania	1:13.05
3	ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra	08	Estonia	1:13.53
4	REMMELGAS Bianca	09	Estonia	1:14.31
5	BOREVICIUTE Liepa Veronika	09	Lithuania	1:15.15

Open

1	TETEREVKOVA Kotryna	02	Lithuania	1:06.17
2	PLYTNYKAITE Smilte	07	Lithuania	1:06.86
3	STANCIKAITE Guoda	07	Lithuania	1:08.95
4	ROMANJUK Maria	96	Estonia	1:09.29
5	SALU Egle	07	Estonia	1:09.39
6	ABRACINSKAITE Rugile	07	Lithuania	1:10.04
7	MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen	06	Estonia	1:13.94